
                                                                       

                                                     

 

 

 

Connectors 

Connectors: 
 
SC Connectors 
Product Code Description 
MSS-CON-SC-EP-MM1 SC Connector Simplex Multimode Epoxy - Beige 
MSS-CON-SC-EP-SM SC Connector Simplex Singlemode Epoxy - Blue 
MSS-CON-SCA-EP-SM SC Angled Connector Simplex Singlemode Epoxy - Green 
MSS-CON-SC-HM-MM SC Connector Simplex Multimode HotMelt 
MSS-CON-SC-HM-SM SC Connector Simplex Singlemode HotMelt 
MSS-CON-SC-CLIP SC Duplex Connector Clip – Plastic 
MSS-CON-SC-LC-MM SC Connector Simplex Multimode Light Crimp  
MSS-CON-SC-LCP-MM SC Connector Simplex Multimode Light Crimp Plus 
 

ST Connectors 
Products Code Description 
MSS-CON-ST-EP-MM1 ST Connector Simplex Multimode Epoxy 
MSS-CON-ST-EP-SM ST Connector Simplex Singlemode Epoxy 
MSS-CON-ST-HM-MM ST Connector Simplex Multimode HotMelt 
MSS-CON-ST-HM-SM ST Connector Simplex Singlemode HotMelt 
MSS-CON-ST-LC-MM ST Connector Simplex Multimode Light Crimp 
MSS-CON-ST-LCP-MM ST Connector Simplex Multimode Light Crimp Plus 
 

LC Connectors 
Products Code Description 
MSS-CON-LC-D-EP-MM1 LC Connector Duplex Multimode Epoxy - Beige 
MSS-CON-LC-D-EP-SM LC Connector Duplex Singlemode Epoxy - Blue 
MSS-CON-LC-LCP-MM LC Connector Simplex Multimode Light Crimp Plus 
 

FC Connectors 
Product Code Description 
MSS-CON-FC-EP-MM FC Connector Simplex Multimode Epoxy  
MSS-CON-FC-EP-SM FC Connector Simplex Singlemode Epoxy  
 

Field Installable Pre-Polished UniCam Connectors 
Product Code Description 
MSS-CON-ST-UC-MM1 ST Connector Multimode OM1 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-SC-UC-MM1 SC Connector Multimode OM1 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-MTRJ-UC-MM1 MTRJ Connector Multimode OM1 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-LC-UC-MM1 LC Connector Multimode OM1 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-ST-UC-MM3 ST Connector Multimode OM3 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-SC-UC-MM3 SC Connector Multimode OM3 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-MTRJ-UC-MM3 MTRJ Connector Multimode OM3 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-LC-UC-MM3 LC Connector Multimode OM3 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-ST-UC-SM ST Connector Singlemode OS1 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-SC-UC-SM SC Connector Singlemode OS1 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-LC-UC-SM LC Connector Singlemode OS1 UNICAM 
MSS-CON-SCA-UC-SM SCA Connector Singlemode OS1 UNICAM 
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